Results
Event: Field QRE

Location: Sherbrooke Archery Club

Archer

Female Master Barebow Recurv

Rosalyn Greig

Female Open Barebow Recurve

Trudy Scott

Female Open Compound

Fiona Guest

Male Cadet Compound

Samuel Breeden

Male Master Recurve

Kevin Davey

Male Open Barebow Recurve
Christiaan Odendaal

Male Open Compound

Gurvinder Sekhon
John Galley

Brett Horwood
Marcus Anear
Damien Sinclair
Peter Cave

Allan Ahmet

Ben Wardle

Male Open Recurve

Martin Geng

Field

Club

Yarra Valley Archers

Sherbrooke Archers Inc

Waverley City Archers

Yarra Valley Archers

Waverley City Archers

Sherbrooke Archers Inc

Diamond Valley Archers
Waverley City Archers

Sherbrooke Archers Inc
Diamond Valley Archers

Sherbrooke Archers Inc

Moorabbin Archery Club Inc

Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers

Sherbrooke Archers Inc

Round:

Round:

Round:

Round:

Round:

Round:

Round:

Round:

6/04/2014

Rl R2 R3

FITA Field (Blue Pegs)
167 0 0 0

FITA Field (Blue Pegs)
237 0 0 0

FITA Field (Red Pegs)
357 0 0 0

FITA Field (Blue Pegs)
310 0 0 0

FITA Field (Red Pegs)
258 0 0 0

FITA Field (Blue Pegs)
296 0 0 0

FITA Field (Red Pegs)
375 0
374
369
363
359
353
344
331 0

O O O O o o
O O O O O o O o
O O O O O o o o

FITA Field (Red Pegs)
287 0 0 0

R4 Total

167

237

357

310

258

296

375
374
369
363
359
353
344
331

287

Page 1 of 1



