Results

Event: Field C	JKE	Field	

Location: Sherbrooke Archery Club 6/04/2014

Archer	Club		R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	
Female Master Barebow Recurv Round:				FITA Field (Blue Pegs)				
Rosalyn Greig	Yarra Valley Archers		167	0	0	0	167	
Female Open Barebow Recurve Round:			FITA Field (Blue Pegs)					
Trudy Scott	Sherbrooke Archers Inc		237	0	0	0	237	
Female Open Compound Round: F					FITA Field (Red Pegs)			
Fiona Guest	Waverley City Archers		357	0	0	0	357	
Male Cadet Compound Round:				FITA Field (Blue Pegs)				
Samuel Breeden	Yarra Valley Archers		310	0	0	0	310	
Male Master Recurve Round:			FITA Field (Red Pegs)					
Kevin Davey	Waverley City Archers		258	0	0	0	258	
Male Open Barebow Recurve Round:			FITA Field (Blue Pegs)					
Christiaan Odendaal	Sherbrooke Archers Inc		296	0	0	0	296	
Male Open Compound Rour			FITA Field (Red Pegs)					
Gurvinder Sekhon	Diamond Valley Archers		375	0	0	0	375	
John Galley	Waverley City Archers		374	0	0	0	374	
Brett Horwood	Sherbrooke Archers Inc		369	0	0	0	369	
Marcus Anear	Diamond Valley Archers		363	0	0	0	363	
Damien Sinclair	Sherbrooke Archers Inc		359	0	0	0	359	
Peter Cave	Moorabbin Archery Club II	nc	353	0	0	0	353	
Allan Ahmet	Diamond Valley Archers		344	0	0	0	344	
Ben Wardle	Diamond Valley Archers		331	0	0	0	331	
Male Open Recurve Round:			FITA Field (Red Pegs)					
Martin Geng	Sherbrooke Archers Inc		287	0	0	0	287	